Place Bib # Name

1 1820
2 1806
3 1816
4 1849
5 1847
6 1811
7 1804
8 1835
9 1817
10 1832
11 1805
12 1821
13 1840
14 1810
15 1814
16 1827
17 1815
18 1841
19 1819
20 1834
21 1822
22 1803
23 1812
24 1813
25 1838
26 1836
27 1807
28 1837
29 1825
30 1809
31 1828
32 1846
33 1823
34 1824
35 1802
36 1831

JUSTIN LAYER

SCOTT GREEN
CONNOR HANKIN
SHAWN JACKSON
ANDREW SOLOMON
DANIEL BYRNE

ERIKA MARTIN

AVI SMITH-RAPAPORT
COLIN HENCK

TAHL RAPAPORT

AMY SHERMAN

ALEX LEACH

DOUG WICKMAN

JOE BOVO

HADDEN FROST
NATHANIEL OERTEL
PAUL GIRARD

BIN YANG

KYLE KENYON

TYLER SLOMKOWSKI
BEN MADDEN
STEPHANIE HANRAHAN
COREY CUBITO
FLETCHER ELLISON
HARLEM VALDEZ
PETER TASCIO
CHRISTOPHER INFANTINO
TONY TERTIROPOULOS
JASON NOVAK

JACK BILELLO
MARTIAL PABON
WILLIAM PAPE

STEVE MCDONNELL
JOE MUSCARELLA
TAMARA BRUMMER
ANTHONY RAMIREZ

Start

08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:03:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:03:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:03:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:00:00.000
08:03:00.000
08:00:00.000
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Swim

00:21:55.008
00:24:42.170
00:29:40.660
00:26:09.675
00:26:57.394
00:33:06.211
00:23:32.336
00:30:20.309
00:27:58.658
00:30:15.127
00:27:04.375
00:35:16.361
00:33:25.825
00:32:55.713
00:31:56.276
00:27:23.384
00:27:19.805
00:35:08.358
00:30:58.479
00:35:07.104
00:30:09.109
00:27:59.768
00:34:29.602
01:35:25.616
00:35:52.077
00:35:40.701
00:33:42.862
00:44:04.051
00:33:26.996
00:35:34.990
00:39:04.766
00:32:17.852
00:44:22.602
00:53:01.381
00:41:02.201
00:56:44.498

T1

00:01:14.036
00:01:01.162
00:01:42.668
00:00:34.900
00:02:19.512
00:02:24.591
00:02:34.588
00:02:52.199
00:03:13.403
00:02:53.398
00:02:01.014
00:02:06.945
00:02:33.238
00:02:50.246
00:03:15.617
00:03:51.887
00:03:45.377
00:01:12.489
00:04:10.218
00:02:25.167
00:05:12.872
00:03:43.005
00:02:20.596
23:06:25.416
00:03:17.499
00:04:08.978
00:04:13.540
00:06:23.514
00:03:42.022
00:05:13.912
00:06:31.985
00:02:48.019
00:06:30.897
00:09:19.404
00:05:24.161
00:09:33.015

Bike

01:11:27.709
01:12:23.107
01:12:54.985
01:11:37.623
01:12:58.323
01:12:13.208
01:17:30.102
01:12:52.234
01:20:17.519
01:18:58.475
01:20:28.726
01:16:14.598
01:23:24.077
01:30:40.289
01:23:23.746
01:29:50.179
01:31:43.313
01:23:04.700
01:28:03.396
01:24:03.849
01:26:16.127
01:31:29.614
01:22:33.744
01:02:57.678
01:28:42.234
01:42:29.232
01:34:56.038
01:27:07.162
01:39:58.430
01:40:53.982
01:32:02.763
01:41:37.432
01:35:39.348
01:48:27.540
02:04:29.638
01:58:10.121
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T2

00:00:49.118
00:00:46.533
00:00:36.330
00:00:31.011
00:01:03.748
00:01:07.852
00:01:54.280
00:00:54.970
00:01:32.665
00:02:04.930
00:01:30.397
00:00:59.910
00:01:26.988
00:00:56.003
00:01:50.097
00:03:09.776
00:01:35.044
00:02:07.987
00:01:52.526
00:00:57.765
00:02:01.355
00:00:51.608
00:02:18.737
00:46:48.071
00:01:36.289
00:00:58.072
00:01:53.203
00:02:25.559
00:01:48.169
00:02:16.747
00:02:30.709
00:01:56.373
00:04:11.103
00:03:58.714
00:02:00.159
00:02:28.366

Run

00:38:13.502
00:40:12.833
00:34:47.169
00:43:41.476
00:45:15.096
00:40:52.679
00:44:27.231
00:48:05.830
00:48:37.918
00:48:38.373
00:52:17.647
00:51:23.243
00:47:42.963
00:47:27.081
00:55:22.304
00:51:35.644
00:52:48.699
00:55:51.500
00:52:39.220
00:55:48.566
00:55:52.826
00:55:30.617
00:58:40.917
00:29:05.259
00:51:49.500
00:50:37.736
00:59:12.452
00:58:42.444
01:03:12.605
01:01:02.272
01:05:53.461
01:08:03.426
01:14:53.075
01:05:15.278
01:47:27.981
01:34:51.145

Finish

02:13:39.373
02:19:05.805
02:19:41.812
02:22:34.685
02:28:34.073
02:29:44.541
02:29:58.537
02:35:05.542
02:41:40.163
02:42:50.303
02:43:22.159
02:46:01.057
02:48:33.091
02:54:49.332
02:55:48.040
02:55:50.870
02:57:12.238
02:57:25.034
02:57:43.839
02:58:22.451
02:59:32.289
02:59:34.612
03:00:23.596
03:00:42.040
03:01:17.599
03:13:54.719
03:13:58.095
03:18:42.730
03:22:08.222
03:25:01.903
03:26:03.684
03:26:43.102
03:45:37.025
04:00:02.317
04:40:24.140
04:41:47.145

Age Gender Division

19
54
28
40
48
53
41
45
42
43
57
36
52
18
31
40
56
33
24
34
54
44
37
43
40
40
26
58
46
51
52
74
71
43
57
36
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Olympic Male
Olympic Challenged Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Clydesdale
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Challenged Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Athena
Olympic Male



