## 2021 SAUGERTIES TRIATHLON OLYMPIC OVERALL

Plac	e Bib # Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gende	r Division
1	1820 JUSTIN LAYER	08:00:00.000	00:21:55.008	00:01:14.036	01:11:27.709	00:00:49.118	00:38:13.502	02:13:39.373	19 M	Olympic Male
2	1806 SCOTT GREEN	08:00:00.000	00:24:42.170	00:01:01.162	01:12:23.107	00:00:46.533	00:40:12.833	02:19:05.805	54 M	Olympic Challenged Male
3	1816 CONNOR HANKIN	08:00:00.000	00:29:40.660	00:01:42.668	01:12:54.985	00:00:36.330	00:34:47.169	02:19:41.812	28 M	Olympic Male
4	1849 SHAWN JACKSON	08:00:00.000	00:26:09.675	00:00:34.900	01:11:37.623	00:00:31.011	00:43:41.476	02:22:34.685	40 M	Olympic Male
5	1847 ANDREW SOLOMON	08:00:00.000	00:26:57.394	00:02:19.512	01:12:58.323	00:01:03.748	00:45:15.096	02:28:34.073	48 M	Olympic Male
6	1811 DANIEL BYRNE	08:00:00.000	00:33:06.211	00:02:24.591	01:12:13.208	00:01:07.852	00:40:52.679	02:29:44.541	53 M	Olympic Male
7	1804 ERIKA MARTIN	08:03:00.000	00:23:32.336	00:02:34.588	01:17:30.102	00:01:54.280	00:44:27.231	02:29:58.537	41 F	Olympic Female
8	1835 AVI SMITH-RAPAPORT	08:00:00.000	00:30:20.309	00:02:52.199	01:12:52.234	00:00:54.970	00:48:05.830	02:35:05.542	45 M	Olympic Male
9	1817 COLIN HENCK	08:00:00.000	00:27:58.658	00:03:13.403	01:20:17.519	00:01:32.665	00:48:37.918	02:41:40.163	42 M	Olympic Male
10	1832 TAHL RAPAPORT	08:00:00.000	00:30:15.127	00:02:53.398	01:18:58.475	00:02:04.930	00:48:38.373	02:42:50.303	43 M	Olympic Male
11	1805 AMY SHERMAN	08:03:00.000	00:27:04.375	00:02:01.014	01:20:28.726	00:01:30.397	00:52:17.647	02:43:22.159	57 F	Olympic Female
12	1821 ALEX LEACH	08:00:00.000	00:35:16.361	00:02:06.945	01:16:14.598	00:00:59.910	00:51:23.243	02:46:01.057	36 M	Olympic Male
13	1840 DOUG WICKMAN	08:00:00.000	00:33:25.825	00:02:33.238	01:23:24.077	00:01:26.988	00:47:42.963	02:48:33.091	52 M	Olympic Male
14	1810 JOE BOVO	08:00:00.000	00:32:55.713	00:02:50.246	01:30:40.289	00:00:56.003	00:47:27.081	02:54:49.332	18 M	Olympic Male
15	1814 HADDEN FROST	08:00:00.000	00:31:56.276	00:03:15.617	01:23:23.746	00:01:50.097	00:55:22.304	02:55:48.040	31 M	Olympic Male
16	1827 NATHANIEL OERTEL	08:00:00.000	00:27:23.384	00:03:51.887	01:29:50.179	00:03:09.776	00:51:35.644	02:55:50.870	40 M	Olympic Male
17	1815 PAUL GIRARD	08:00:00.000	00:27:19.805	00:03:45.377	01:31:43.313	00:01:35.044	00:52:48.699	02:57:12.238	56 M	Olympic Male
18	1841 BIN YANG	08:00:00.000	00:35:08.358	00:01:12.489	01:23:04.700	00:02:07.987	00:55:51.500	02:57:25.034	33 M	Olympic Male
19	1819 KYLE KENYON	08:00:00.000	00:30:58.479	00:04:10.218	01:28:03.396	00:01:52.526	00:52:39.220	02:57:43.839	24 M	Olympic Male
20	1834 TYLER SLOMKOWSKI	08:00:00.000	00:35:07.104	00:02:25.167	01:24:03.849	00:00:57.765	00:55:48.566	02:58:22.451	34 M	Olympic Male
21	1822 BEN MADDEN	08:00:00.000	00:30:09.109	00:05:12.872	01:26:16.127	00:02:01.355	00:55:52.826	02:59:32.289	54 M	Olympic Male
22	1803 STEPHANIE HANRAHAN	08:03:00.000	00:27:59.768	00:03:43.005	01:31:29.614	00:00:51.608	00:55:30.617	02:59:34.612	44 F	Olympic Female
23	1812 COREY CUBITO	08:00:00.000	00:34:29.602	00:02:20.596	01:22:33.744	00:02:18.737	00:58:40.917	03:00:23.596	37 M	Olympic Male
24	1813 FLETCHER ELLISON	08:00:00.000	01:35:25.616	23:06:25.416	01:02:57.678	00:46:48.071	00:29:05.259	03:00:42.040	43 M	Olympic Clydesdale
25	1838 HARLEM VALDEZ	08:00:00.000	00:35:52.077	00:03:17.499	01:28:42.234	00:01:36.289	00:51:49.500	03:01:17.599	40 M	Olympic Male
26	1836 PETER TASCIO	08:00:00.000	00:35:40.701	00:04:08.978	01:42:29.232	00:00:58.072	00:50:37.736	03:13:54.719	40 M	Olympic Male
27	1807 CHRISTOPHER INFANTINO	08:00:00.000	00:33:42.862	00:04:13.540	01:34:56.038	00:01:53.203	00:59:12.452	03:13:58.095	26 M	Olympic Challenged Male
28	1837 TONY TERTIROPOULOS	08:00:00.000	00:44:04.051	00:06:23.514	01:27:07.162	00:02:25.559	00:58:42.444	03:18:42.730	58 M	Olympic Male
29	1825 JASON NOVAK	08:00:00.000	00:33:26.996	00:03:42.022	01:39:58.430	00:01:48.169	01:03:12.605	03:22:08.222	46 M	Olympic Male
30	1809 JACK BILELLO	08:00:00.000	00:35:34.990	00:05:13.912	01:40:53.982	00:02:16.747	01:01:02.272	03:25:01.903	51 M	Olympic Male
31	1828 MARTIAL PABON	08:00:00.000	00:39:04.766	00:06:31.985	01:32:02.763	00:02:30.709	01:05:53.461	03:26:03.684	52 M	Olympic Male
32	1846 WILLIAM PAPE	08:00:00.000	00:32:17.852	00:02:48.019	01:41:37.432	00:01:56.373	01:08:03.426	03:26:43.102	74 M	Olympic Male
33	1823 STEVE MCDONNELL	08:00:00.000	00:44:22.602	00:06:30.897	01:35:39.348	00:04:11.103	01:14:53.075	03:45:37.025	71 M	Olympic Male
34	1824 JOE MUSCARELLA	08:00:00.000	00:53:01.381	00:09:19.404	01:48:27.540	00:03:58.714	01:05:15.278	04:00:02.317	43 M	Olympic Male
35	1802 TAMARA BRUMMER	08:03:00.000	00:41:02.201	00:05:24.161	02:04:29.638	00:02:00.159	01:47:27.981	04:40:24.140	57 F	Olympic Athena
36	1831 ANTHONY RAMIREZ	08:00:00.000	00:56:44.498	00:09:33.015	01:58:10.121	00:02:28.366	01:34:51.145	04:41:47.145	36 M	Olympic Male